Position

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,009

$5,074

$4,506

$1,746

$1,708

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



